Augustana College
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 16, 2019 - 10th Day of Classes
Totals are highlighted

FULL-TIME
First-Time (Cohort)
First-year (Re-admitted & Continuing)
First-year (Transfer)

Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Non-Degree

PART-TIME

Non-Degree
Senior

TOTAL HEAD COUNT

ALL FULL-TIME STUDENTS
FY
SO
JR
SR
ND

ALL PART-TIME STUDENTS
SR
ND

Men
295
21

321
253
289
237

1107
Men

1113

Men
318
292
253
237

1107
Men
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Women
383
10

395
348
332
348

1427

Women

1433

Women
392
335
348
348

1427
Women

FALL TERM 2019-2020
OFFICIAL COPY

Total
678
31

716
601
621
585

11

2534
Total

12
2546

Total
710
627
601
585

11

2534
Total

12



Augustana College
OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT STATISTICS

Census Date: September 16, 2019 - 10th Day of Classes

Totals are highlighted

FALL TERM 2019-2020

OFFICIAL COPY

CONTINUING STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 23 12 35
SO 278 331 609
JR 252 347 599
SR 236 346 582
ND 7 4 11

796 1040 1836

RE-ADMITTED STUDENTS FULL TIME Men Women Total
FY 3 0 3
SO 10 1 11
JR 1 0 1
SR 1 2 3

15 3 18

NEW STUDENTS - FULL TIME Men Women Total
FIRST-TIME (Cohort) 295 383 678
FIRST-YEAR (TRANSFER) 5 2 7
SOPHOMORE(TRANSFER) 15 10 25
JUNIOR (TRANSFER) 1 9 10
Non-Degree 6 4 10

322 408 730

FULL-TIME BY RESIDENCE Men Women Total
Off Campus/Commuter 290 421 711
Residence Halls 817 1006 1823

1107 1427 2534
MEN WOMEN TOTAL
Total Full Time 1107 1427 2534
Total Part Time 6 6 12
Total Head Count 1113 1433 2546
Total Full-time Equivalent 1110 1430 2538
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